
110 310 610
320 615

120 620
330 625

130 630
140 410 635
150 415
160 420 640

425
210 430
220 435 650
230 440

# 445
240 450 660

# 455
250 460 670
260 465 680

261 510 710
262 520 720
263 530 730
264 540 740
265 Cert. # Types:
266 550
267 560
268 Cert. # 750
269 570

Cert. # Equipment
810
820

760 830
770 840Clothing, Furniture, Sundries

Camper/RV,. Capacity &

Distribution/Warehousing

Commercial Driver &
Class & License #

Labor

Auto Repair/Towing

Damage Assessment

Ice, Water, Food

Structural
Loading/Shipping
Sorting/Packing
Clean-up

Block Construction

Motorcycle

Other:

Metal Construction
Wood Construction 

Roofing

Golf cart

Type:

Experiencing Supervisor 
Others

Backhoe
Chainsaw
Generator

Operate Equipment

ZipStateCityBusiness Address

Animal Care
Runner

Traffic Control
Crime Watch
Animal Rescue

Plumbing
Electrical

SKILLS

Doctor Specialty:

If yes, name of agency:

Clerical-filing, copying Car
Medical

Special skills and/or vocational/disaster training:

Transportation

Commercial Driver
Social Work
Search and Rescue

Station Wagon/Mini Van
Maxi-van, Capacity
ATV
Own Off-Road Veh/4 wd
Own Truck, Description:

Own boat, Capacity

Spanish

Own a Skyphone

Public Relations

Italian

Language Other Than English
Web Page Design

French
German

Type:

Emergency Contact

Nurse Specialty:

I am willing to volunteer in: 

Own a Cell Phone

Ukrainian
Creole

Data Entry Software:

Phone Receptionist

Food
Service

Elderly/Disabled Asst.
Child CareVeterinary Technician

Communications
CB or Ham Operator
Telephone Receptionist

Are you currently affiliated with a disaster relief agency?

Months you are available:
If you have any health limitations, please explain:
Are you a year-round Florida Resident?

Last Name

Occupation Employer

Zip

Emergency Phone

Home Address City State

Email Address:

DISASTER VOLUNTEER REGISTRATION FORM

Evening PhoneFirst Name Day PhoneAge

complete this form and return to Lake County Volunteer Services

Relationship

Office Support

Emerg. Medical Cert.
Mental Health Counseling
Veterinarian

Mr. Mrs. Ms.

Yes No

this county  a neighboring county  anywhere in Florida  anywhere in the U.S.

Yes No

Form revised September 2010


